
 
 

Calendar of Confirmation Sessions 
2017-2018 

 
There are four components of the preparation for Confirmation: 
1.  Sunday Mass every week 
2.  Confirmation classes once a month 
3.  Overnight Retreat at the Parish (Dec 8-9th) 
4.  Community Service (20 hours) 

 
Sunday, September 17, 2017 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm, Candidate and Parent Interviews in 

McCarthy Center.  Sheet enclosed with your 5-minute 
time slot. Please be prompt. 

 
Sunday, October 1, 2017 12:00 pm – 12:45pm Orientation in McCarthy Center after 

10:30 am Mass, Candidates and Parents to attend 
  
Sunday, November 19, 2017  12:00 pm to 1:00 pm, Class 
 
Friday, December 8, 8:00pm,  
to Saturday, December 9, 8:00pm  Overnight Retreat at the Parish.  
 
Sunday, December 17, 2017  12:00 pm to 1:00 pm, Class 
 
Sunday, January 21, 20178  12:00 pm to 1:00 pm, Class 
 
Sunday, February 11, 2018   12:00 pm to 1:00 pm, Class 
 
Sunday, March 18, 2018   Rite of Enrollment at 10:30 am Mass 

12:00 pm to 1:00 pm, Class 
 
Sunday, April 15, 2018   12:00 pm to 1:00 pm, Class 
 
May      Date of Confirmation TBD 
 
 
Fees: $215 Registration Fee. $50 Sacramental Fee. Cost of weekend retreat will be 
separate. If you have not done so already please register by September 17, 2017.  The 
expenses for the retreat will be minimal, and will be paid separately on the weekend of 
the retreat. 
 
 
Fr. Sean:  seanolmc@gmail.com 
Judi Quinn: judiolmc@yahoo.com 
 


